LESAK CUP
2016-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Odrazedla start list
start ~10:04:13 | 2011 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 9

kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
kluci 193 BERAN MARTIN CZE  PITRS BIKES TEAM 2014
holky 194 CERMAKOVA ADELA CZE  TRUTNOV 2011
kluci 140 FAIFER DANIEL CZE 2013
kluci 44 HORACEK FILIP CZE  TRUTNOV 2013
kluci 200 LASTUVKA VOJTECH CZE  RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI 2013
holky 152 PROCHAZKOVA ANEZKA CZE  TRUTNOV 2014
holky 195 VLACHOVA ANNA CZE 2012
kluci 168 ZARUBA ANTONIN CZE  BOHDASIN 2013
holky 169 ZARUBOVA ANNA CZE  BOHDASIN 2013
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LESAK CUP

2016-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Predskolaci (2011 a ml.)

start ~10:11:32 | 2011 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 12

kategorie
holky 191
holky 42
kluci 155
kluci 43
holky 162
kluci 170
kluci 182
holky 45
holky 175
kluci 187
kluci 141
kluci 164
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
BERANOVA EMA
DRAGOUNOVA EMA
FREIVALD MICHAEL
HORACEK JAN
HRBKOVA NATALIE
JIRASEK SIMON
JOHN JAN
KRACMAROVA MICHAELA
MICHALKOVA ADRIANA
PINKAVA ELIAS
PROCHAZKA BOREK
ZILAK FRANTISEK

2024-04-28 07:03:50 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

PIiTRS BIKES TEAM
CERVENY KOSTELEC
BOHDASIN

STUDENEC

UPICE

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
S-SPORT HRONOV
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
NACHOD

TRUTNOV

PITRS BIKES TEAM

start list

rocnik
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
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LESAK CUP

2016-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Minizaci | (1km, 2009-2010)
start ~ 10:17:25 | 2009 - 2010 | pfihlageno: 11

kategorie

kluci 146
holky 145
holky 171
holky 40

kluci 163
kluci 160
holky 167
kluci 41

kluci 154
kluci 189
holky 180
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
HOLAN MATE)
HOLANOVA ANEZKA
JIRASKOVA EMA
KRACMAROVA ANNA
NOVOTNY KRYSTOF
SEMERAK ZDENEK
SPORYSCHOVA NELA
SULZBACHER VOJTECH
STROF PAVEL
SUSTR DOMINIK
VRABCOVA VIKTORIE

2024-04-28 07:03:50 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
LYZARSKY VLEK CHLIVCE
VRCHLABI
GIANT PITRS BIKES
CERVENY KOSTELEC

HORICE

start list

rocnik
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010

Page 3/9



LESAK CUP

2016-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Minizaci Il (2km, 2007-2008)
start ~ 10:23:21 | 2007 - 2008 | pfihlageno: 11

kategorie
holky 192
kluci 35
kluci 36
kluci 197
kluci 183
holky 179
holky 188
holky 185
kluci 37
kluci 153
kluci 38
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
CERMAKOVA NELA
FRENCL DOMINIK
FRENCL PATRIK
JANOVSKY TOMAS
JOHN ANTONIN
KOHLOVA STEPANKA
PINKAVOVA NATALIE
RUSOVA VERONIKA
SRETR MICHAL
STROF PETR
VIK SAMUEL

2024-04-28 07:03:50 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
TRUTNOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
DEROTEC SPORT TEAM
S-SPORT HRONOV
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NACHOD
S-SPORT HRONOV
S-SPORT HRONOQV
CERVENY KOSTELEC
S-SPORT HRONOV

start list

rocnik
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
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LESAK CUP

2016-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

ZAci 11 (2x5km, 2002-2003)
start ~ 10:44:30 | 2002 - 2003 | pfihlaseno: 5

kategorie
kluci 177
kluci 30
kluci 31
kluci 165
kluci 161
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

start list
jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
KOVARICEK VOJTECH CZE  JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM 2002
NOVAK KAREL CZE  S-SPORT HRONOV 2003
PROUZA FILIP CZE  RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI 2002
SPORYSCH DANIEL CZE  VRCHLABI 2003
THER MICHAL CZE  PITRS BIKES TEAM 2003
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LESAK CUP

2016-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Zaci | (5km, 2004-2006)
start ~ 10:44:30 | 2004 - 2006 | prihlaseno: 12

kategorie
holky 157
kluci 184
kluci 147
kluci 178
kluci 190
kluci 39
kluci 186
kluci 166
holky 199
holky 32
holky 33
holky 34
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
HAINZELOVA LUCIE
HAK JAKUB
HOLAN FILIP
KOHL JONAS
KREJSAR ONDRA
PIVNICKA JAKUB
RUS ONDRE]J
SPORYSCH TOBIAS
STANKOVA ANETA
SULZBACHEROVA MARTINA
SRETROVA LUCIE
SULCOVA ADELA

2024-04-28 07:03:50 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

O0.K MOTO RACING TEAM

RAFKARNA IDEA CYCLING TEAM

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
INS ATELIER NACHOD

GIANT PITRS BIKES

S-SPORT HRONOV

VRCHLABI

BAKAKO

GIANT PITRS BIKES

S-SPORT HRONOV

S- SPORT HRONOV

start list

rocnik
2005
2004
2006
2005
2004
2005
2006
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
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LESAK CUP

2016-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

40 km start list
start ~ 11:59:56 | 1999 a starsi | prihlaseno: 68
kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
Masters I 134 ANTAL DUSAN CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE 3 1975
Masters Il 46 BERGMANN DAVID CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE 1974
Masters || 47 BERNARD KAREL CZE  INS ATELIER NAOCHOD 1967
Masters | 49 BUNA LADISLAV CZE  POLICE NAD METUJi 1979
Masters | 139 CELBA PETR CZE  PELLS TEAM 1986
Zeny 122 CELBOVA LUCIE CZE  S-SPORT MTB TEAM 1992
Masters | 4 CERMAK JAN CZE  S-SPORT MTB TEAM 1978
Veterani 50 CIPERA RADEK CZE  RADVANICE 1964
Masters | 6 DIVIiSEK DAVID CZE  INS BIKE TEAM 1977
Masters | 7 DREJSL LUKAS CZE  MONDRAKER RACING TEAM 1986
MuZi 148 FEJFAR JAKUB CZE  APACHE RACE TEAM ASPICE 1997
Masters | 51 FICHTNER ADAM CZE  REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 1985
Zeny 8 FRIDRICHOVA LENKA CZE  NILFISK PRO CYCLING A 1994
MuZi 9 FULKA JAN CZE  PITRS BIKES TEAM 1988
Masters Il 159 HAINZEL TOMAS CZE  WIKOW 1976
Juniofi 126 HANUS TOMAS CZE  VELLATEAM 1998
Masters | 133 HERMAN LUKAS CZE  MOTO HERMAN 1984
Masters || 52 HLAVATY MILAN CZE  SYMBIO+ CE.ENERGY 1972
Masters I 10 HRBEK VACLAV CZE  UPICE 1975
Masters I 64 HRTON ALES CZE  INS ATELIER NACHOD 1967
Masters || 2 HRUSKA JAN CZE  NILFISK PRO CYCLING 1975
Veterani 53 CHUTNY JAROSLAV CZE  VELOCENTRUM STRATOS AUTO 1961
Masters | 11 JAVUREK PETR CZE  KASPER - SWIX TEAM 1977
MuZi 54 JIRASEK PAVEL CZE  PITRS BIKES TEAM 1992
Masters | 1 KANERA MICHAL CZE  NILFISK PRO CYCLING 1986
MuZi 12 KLAPAL MARTIN CZE  DEVOSS LEGENDS 1987
Masters Il 110 KOCANDA IVO CZE  IKSTAV 1970
Masters Il 129 KOHOUTEK PETR CZE  REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 1975
MuZi 13 KOSTELECKY FILIP CZE  VELLA TEAM 1995
Veterani 55 KRAL JINDRICH CZE  LANSKROUN 1949
Veterani 56 KRAUS MIROSLAV CZE  LAjZNA> BALLOHRAD 1966
Masters | 121 KRZEMINSKI LUKASZ CZE  MITSCHUBISCHI MATERIALS MTB TEAM 1984
Masters | 181 KUBEC JIRi CZE  CYKLO TONY 1977
MuZi 57 LAURYN RADEK CZE  REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 1997
Masters | 14 LECNAR JARUCH CZE  PITRS BIKES TEAM 1983
Masters || 144 MAIXNER PETR CZE  POLICE NAD METUJI 1976
Juniofi 15 MOJZiS JOSEF CZE  APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV 1999
Masters || 131 MRAZ VIT CZE  INS ATELIER NAOCHOD 1974
MuZi 17 PAVLICEK DAVID CZE  ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS 1994
Masters || 18 PELC BEDRICH CZE  PRAHA 1970
Masters Il 116 PETR JIRI CZE  INS ATELIER NAOCHOD C 1974
MuZi 138 PICH TOMAS CZE  VELLATEAM 1995
Masters | 58 PINKAVA PETR CZE  ED SYSTEM MTB SILVINI TEAM 1977
MuZi 19 PISL MICHAL CZE  CERVENY KOSTELEC 1993
Masters || 59 PIVNICKA LUDEK CZE  PIVNICKA.CZ 1973
Masters | 60 PROKOP JAROSLAV CZE  PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE 1983
Masters Il 20 PROUZA JIRi CZE  RTYNEV PODKRKONOSI 1972
Masters | 196 RUBACEK MARTIN CZE  RUBACEK 1982
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Masters Il 21
MuZi 119
Veterani 150
Masters | 61
Muzi 62
Masters |
Masters Il 132
Veterani 176
Masters Il
Masters Il 22
Masters Il 135
Muzi 63
Masters | 3
Juniofi 23
Masters Il 65
Masters Il 151
Masters Il 128
Juniofi 24
Muzi 66
Muzi 117
SPORTCH3aLLENGEe

RIHA PETR
SEDLACEK PAVEL
SLABY JIRi
SODOMKA TOMAS
SPLITEK MARTIN
STRNAD TOMAS
STRNAD TOMAS
SUCHOMEL OTTO
SULZBACHER PETR
SVOBODA JAROSLAV
SiR DANIEL

SUBR MARTIN
SUPICH MARTIN
THER JAN

VIESNER PAVEL
VLEEK ROMAN
VOKOUN JIRi
WEINELT PETR
ZALIS JIRI

ZIMA TOMAS

2024-04-28 07:03:50 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

PSCYCLING HRADEC KRALOVE

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
CTM SILVINI R2 SPORT
SYMBIO+ BMC

HRADEC KRALOVE
PROBOSTOV

INS ATELIER NACHOD - HOBBY

SK OMT PARDUBICE
PITRS BIKES TEAM

INS ATELIER NAOCHOD
KOLA SiR BELOHRAD
BEMANIAX MADBIKE
WIKOV

GIANT PITRS BIKES

HORNI BISIK

T) SOKOL OLEA;NICE
AGEERVENAY, KOSTELEC
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSi
BEZDA>KOV NAD METUJA-
ZIROMONT CYCLING TEAM

1974
1987
1956
1984
1988
1980
1972
1962
1975
1971
1976
1997
1977
1999
1967
1974
1972
1998
1988
1994
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LESAK CUP

2016-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

start ~ 11:59:56 | 2001 a starsSi | prihlaseno: 28

20 km
kategorie

MuZi 48
Muzi 120
Muzi 136
MuZi 25
Muzi 125
Kadeti 29
Muzi 26
MuZi 68
Muzi 156
MuZi 69
Muzi 143
Muzi 70
Muzi 158
Kadeti 27
Muzi 149
Zeny 123
Kadeti 118
MuZi 71
MuZi 127
Muzi 28
MuZi 142
MuZi 198
Zeny 172
MuZi 130
MuZi 111
Kadeti 174
Juniorky 124
MuZi 137
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
BEZDEK PAVEL
DE GROOT ANNE
DVORACEK ONDRE]J
FELCMAN VLADIMIR
HANUS JAROMIR
CHVATAL MATOUS
JANCIK LADISLAV
JEHLIK VACLAV
KOSTELECKY VLADIMIR
KRACMAR VLASTIMIL
KUNC JAN
KURE MATE)
LASTUVKA MARTIN
LELEK MARTIN
MELICHAR JAKUB
MERTLIKOVA ELISKA
NATOLOCZNY OSKAR
PFEIFER JIRi
PLSEK JIRi
PODSEDNICEK RUDOLF
PROCHAZKA LADISLAV
STANEK TOMAS
SEFCOVA EVA
SIMONEK ROMAN
STEPANEK MILOS
SULC MATE)
TEROVA VERONIKA
VIT JAN

2024-04-28 07:03:50 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

UPICE

CERVENY KOSTELEC

MC METUJE

S-SPORT HRONOV
JANCIK.BIZ

HOSTINNE

VELLA TEAM

BKL MACHOV
KUPKOLO.CZ

TRUTNOV TRAILS

CYKLO TONY

APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
UPICE

SK BP LUMEN
MITSCHUBISCHI MATERIALS MTB TEAM
CYKLO TONY NA;CHOD
DOLANY

BIKE RPO MLADA BOLESLAV
TRUTNOV

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
KOSTKA RACING
PUJCITELEKTROKOLO.CZ
NACHOD

S-SPORT HRONOV
S-SPORT HRONOV
HAVLOVICE

start list

rocnik
1986
1959
1983
1965
1970
2003
1974
1974
1970
1974
1991
1993
1980
2001
1994
1991
2000
1959
1970
1943
1975
1970
1964
1978
1960
2000
1998
1989
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